PRODUCT ORIGINAL
PART NUMBER
NEW
PART NUMBER KEY DIFFERENCES
FORUM™ FREE-STANDING
 DISPLAY STANDS
DS-1-FS-M-WH FM-DS-4875FS-AD8W
Compact Laminate Doors
changed to HPL
DS-1-FS-M-BK FM-DS-4875FS-AA3B
DS-1-FS-L-WH FM-DS-4875FS-BD8W
DS-1-FS-L-BK FM-DS-4875FS-BA3B
DS-1-FS-XL-WH FM-DS-4875FS-CD8W
DS-1-FS-XL-BK FM-DS-4875FS-CA3B
FORUM™ FLOOR-TO-WALL
DISPLAY STANDS
DS-1-FTW-M-WH FM-DS-4875FW-AD8W
Compact Laminate Doors
changed to HPL
DS-1-FTW-M-BK FM-DS-4875FW-AA3B
DS-1-FTW-L-WH FM-DS-4875FW-BD8W
DS-1-FTW-L-BK FM-DS-4875FW-BA3B
DS-1-FTW-XL-WH FM-DS-4875FW-CD8W
DS-1-FTW-XL-BK FM-DS-4875FW-CA3B
FORUM™ 59” ANGLE TABLE TBL-ANG-3P-SH-WW FM-TAN-0595430-D8W
• 1/2” Compact Laminate
Worksurface changed to 1” HPL
• Part # refers to table dimensions